
Full Time Faculty- Finals Week -Spring 2024 

Department Chair: Mark Ludwig 

Email:  Coms-dept-chair@csus.edu 

Name Email Office Office Hours 

Aguilar, Kimberly (Coms) kimberly.aguilar@csus.edu 5021 Th: 12:00 – 3:00 pm 

Bonilla, Diego (Coms) professor.diego.bonilla@gmail.com 5011 
F: 1:30-4:30pm 

Zoom ID: 81909193726 
Dugan, Molly (Jour) mdugan@csus.edu 5023 T/TH: 10:30am-12:00pm 
Flores, Carlos (Coms) carlos.flores@csus.edu 5013 M: 9:00am to 12:00pm  

Foss-Snowden, Michele (Coms) msf43@csus.edu 5015 T/Th 1:30 - 3:00pm 
Gale, Elaine (Coms) egale@csus.edu 5002 TH: 9:00am-12:00pm 

Gallo, Fernando (State Hornet) gallo@csus.edu 5024 
T: 1:30-2:50pm 

Th: 2-2:50pm; 6-7pm 

Hong, Cheng (Coms PR) c.hong@csus.edu 5042 
M: 8:20 -9:50am & 3:00- 

4:30pm 
Zoom ID: 9056134928 

Howard, Tim (Coms PR) howard@csus.edu 5039 
T/TH: 10:30am-12:00pm 
Zoom ID: 81345316916 

Irwin, Jacqueline (Coms) irwin@csus.edu 5030 T: 8:00-11:00am  
Janos, Dan (Film Coord) (Sabbatical 

SP24) janos@csus.edu 5027 Sabbatical SP24 

Kasic, Kathy (Film) k.kasic@csus.edu 5008 M: 2:00pm-5:00pm 

Malvini Redden, Shawna 
(Coms, Grad Coor.) malviniredden@csus.edu 5034 M: 10:30-1:30pm 

Miller, Christine (Coms)  millercm@csus.edu  5032 T: 8:45-11:45am 

Morley, Morgan April (Coms) morgan.morley@csus.edu 5036 Th: 1:00-4:00pm 

Myslik, Barbara (Coms PR) b.myslik@csus.edu 5044 
M: 4:00-5:30pm; 
T: 5:45-6:00pm; 

W: 12:45-1:30pm 
Ojeda-Beck, Rodrigo (Film) r.ojeda-beck@csus.edu 5035 TH: 9:30am-12:30pm 

Omori, Kikuko (Coms) 
(Sabbatical SP24) 

omori@csus.edu  5018 Sabbatical SP24 

Reese, Phillip (Jour) phillip.reese@csus.edu 5009 T/W: 1:30-3:00pm 

Stark, Jenny (Film) jenstark@csus.edu 5012 W: 2:30-4:30pm 
TH: 4:30-5:30pm 

Stitt, Carmen (Coms) stitt@csus.edu 5020 
T: 12:30pm-2:00pm 
TH: 1:00pm-2:30pm  

Terry, Andrea (Coms) andrea.terry@csus.edu 5010 T/TH: 1:00-2:30pm 
Williams, Mark (Coms) maew@csus.edu 5006 W: 2:00-5:00pm 

Woo, Nate (Coms) woo@csus.edu 5037 W: 12:00-3:00pm 
Zuckerman, David (Coms) sdzuck@csus.edu  5019 M 10:00am-1:00pm 
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